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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21968  100.00% 189.01-190 95 0.43% 1920 8.74% 20143 91.69%
238.01-239 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 21968 100.00% 188.01-189 109 0.50% 2029 9.24% 20048 91.26%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 3 0.01% 21967 100.00% 187.01-188 118 0.54% 2147 9.77% 19939 90.76%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 5 0.02% 21965 99.99% 186.01-187 121 0.55% 2268 10.32% 19821 90.23%
235.01 - 236 4 0.02% 9 0.04% 21963 99.98% 185.01-186 100 0.46% 2368 10.78% 19700 89.68%
234.01-235 6 0.03% 15 0.07% 21959 99.96% 184.01-185 120 0.55% 2488 11.33% 19600 89.22%
233.01-234 6 0.03% 21 0.10% 21953 99.93% 183.01-184 104 0.47% 2592 11.80% 19480 88.67 %
232.01-233 6 0.03% 27 0.12% 21947 99.90% 182.01-183 100 0.46% 2692 12.25% 19376 88.20%
231.01-232 4 0.02% 31 0.14% 21941 99.88% 181.01-182 M 0.51% 2803 12.76% 19276 87.75%
230.01 - 231 8 0.04% 39 0.18% 21937 99.86%  180.01-181 118 0.54% 2921 13.30% 19165 87.24%
229.01-230 8 0.04% 47 0.21% 21929 99.82% 179.01- 180 113 0.51% 3034 13.81% 19047 86.70%
228.01-229 1 0.05% 58 0.26% 21921 99.79% 178.01-179 119 0.54% 3153 14.35% 18934 86.19%
227.01-228 12 0.05% 70 0.32% 21910 99.74% 177.01-178 121 0.55% 3274 14.90% 18815 85.65%
226.01 - 227 8 0.04% 78 0.36% 21898 99.68% 176.01-177 159 0.72% 3433 15.63% 18694 85.10%
225.01 - 226 3 0.01% 81 0.37% 21890 99.64% 175.01-176 115 0.52% 3548 16.15% 18535 84.37%
224.01-225 15 0.07% 96 0.44% 21887 99.63% 174.01-175 142 0.65% 3690 16.80% 18420 83.85%
223.01-224 21 0.10% 17 0.53% 21872 99.56% 173.01-174 113 0.51% 3803 17.31% 18278 83.20%
222.01-223 17 0.08% 134 0.61% 21851 99.47% 172.01-173 139 0.63% 3942 17.94% 18165 82.69%
221.01-222 20 0.09% 154 0.70% 21834 99.39% 171.01-172 123 0.56% 4065 18.50% 18026 82.06%
220.01 - 221 22 0.10% 176 0.80% 21814 99.30% 170.01-171 155 0.71% 4220 19.21% 17903 81.50%
219.01-220 30 0.14% 206 0.94% 21792 99.20% 169.01-170 133 0.61% 4353 19.82% 17748 80.79%
218.01-219 38 0.17% 244 1.11% 21762 99.06% 168.01-169 140 0.64% 4493 20.45% 17615 80.18%
217.01-218 21 0.10% 265 1.21% 21724 98.89% 167.01- 168 140 0.64% 4633 21.09% 17475 79.55%
216.01 - 217 20 0.09% 285 1.30% 21703 98.79% 166.01- 167 139 0.63% 4772 21.72% 17335 78.91%
215.01-216 28 0.13% 313 1.42% 21683 98.70% 165.01 - 166 143 0.65% 4915 22.37% 17196 78.28%
214.01-215 38 0.17% 351 1.60% 21655 98.58% 164.01- 165 145 0.66% 5060 23.03% 17053 77.63%
213.01-214 46 0.21% 397 1.81% 21617 98.40% 163.01- 164 136 0.62% 5196 23.65% 16908 76.97%
212.01-213 32 0.15% 429 1.95% 21571 98.19% 162.01- 163 142 0.65% 5338 24.30% 16772 76.35%
211.01-212 40 0.18% 469 213% 21539 98.05% 161.01-162 161 0.73% 5499 25.03% 16630 75.70%
210.01-211 43 0.20% 512 2.33% 21499 97.87% 160.01 - 161 156 0.71% 5655 25.74% 16469 74.97%
209.01-210 64 0.29% 576 2.62% 21456 97.67% 159.01 - 160 155 0.71% 5810 26.45% 16313 74.26%
208.01-209 51 0.23% 627 2.85% 21392 97.38% 158.01 - 159 146 0.66% 5956 27.11% 16158 73.55%
207.01 - 208 48 0.22% 675 3.07% 21341 97.15% 157.01- 158 139 0.63% 6095 27.74% 16012 72.89%
206.01 - 207 50 0.23% 725 3.30% 21293 96.93% 156.01-157 154 0.70% 6249 28.45% 15873 72.26%
205.01 - 206 41 0.19% 766 3.49% 21243 96.70% 155.01 - 156 155 0.71% 6404 29.15% 15719 71.55%
204.01 - 205 57 0.26% 823 3.75% 21202 96.51% 154.01- 155 141 0.64% 6545 29.79% 15564 70.85%
203.01 - 204 68 0.31% 891 4.06% 21145 96.25% 153.01- 154 170 0.77% 6715 30.57% 15423 70.21%
202.01 - 203 63 0.29% 954 4.34% 21077 95.94% 152.01-153 153 0.70% 6868 31.26% 15253 69.43%
201.01-202 53 0.24% 1007 4.58% 21014 95.66% 151.01-152 160 0.73% 7028 31.99% 15100 68.74%
200.01 - 201 59 0.27% 1066 4.85% 20961 95.42% 150.01 - 151 132 0.60% 7160 32.59% 14940 68.01%
199.01 - 200 69 0.31% 1135 5.17% 20902 95.15% 149.01 - 150 158 0.72% 7318 33.31% 14808 67.41%
198.01 - 199 58 0.26% 1193 543% 20833 94.83% 148.01-149 159 0.72% 7477 34.04% 14650 66.69%
197.01 - 198 85 0.39% 1278 5.82% 20775 94.57% 147.01-148 158 0.72% 7635 34.76% 14491 65.96 %
196.01 - 197 53 0.24% 1331 6.06% 20690 94.18% 146.01- 147 136 0.62% 7771 35.37% 14333 65.24%
195.01 - 196 67 0.30% 1398 6.36% 20637 93.94% 145.01- 146 163 0.74% 7934 36.12% 14197 64.63%
194.01- 195 72 0.33% 1470 6.69% 20570 93.64% 144.01-145 167 0.76% 8101 36.88% 14034 63.88%
193.01 - 194 87 0.40% 1557 7.09% 20498 93.31% 143.01- 144 179 0.81% 8280 37.69% 13867 63.12%
192.01-193 84 0.38% 1641 747% 20411 92.91% 142.01-143 157 0.71% 8437 38.41% 13688 62.31%
191.01- 192 81 0.37% 1722 7.84% 20327 92.53% 141.01-142 147 0.67% 8584 39.08% 13531 61.59%

190.01 - 191 103 047% 1825 8.31% 20246 92.16% 140.01 - 141 162 0.74% 8746 39.81% 13384 60.92%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

TEET T IR N

YN SN =Pa
148 0.67%
149 0.68%
153 0.70%
159 0.72%
160 0.73%
166 0.76%
162 0.74%
147 0.67%
142 0.65%
150 0.68%
155 0.71%
165 0.75%
175 0.80%
168 0.76%
172 0.78%
162 0.74%
154 0.70%
144 0.66%
160 0.73%
157 0.71%
169 0.77%
170 0.77%
155 0.71%
167 0.76%
165 0.75%
154 0.70%
181 0.82%
192 0.87%
177 0.81%
162 0.74%
170 0.77%
163 0.74%
166 0.76%
169 0.77%
176 0.80%
173 0.79%
169 0.77%
170 0.77%
144 0.66%
166 0.76%
156 0.71%
162 0.74%
150 0.68%
161 0.73%
168 0.76%
157 0.71%
165 0.75%
168 0.76%
181 0.82%
184 0.84%
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8894 40.49%
9043 41.16%
9196 41.86%
9355 42.58%
9515 43.31%
9681 44.07%
9843 44.81%
9990 45.48%
10132 46.12%
10282 46.80%
10437 47.51%
10602 48.26%
10777 49.06%
10945 49.82%
11117 50.61%
11279 51.34%
11433 52.04%
11577 52.70%
11737 53.43%
11894 54.14%
12063 54.91%
12233 55.69%
12388 56.39%
12555 57.15%
12720 57.90%
12874 58.60%
13055 59.43%
13247 60.30%
13424 61.11%
13586 61.84%
13756 62.62%
13919 63.36%
14085 64.12%
14254 64.89%
14430 65.69%
14603 66.47%
14772 67.24%
14942 68.02%
15086 68.67%
15252 69.43%
15408 70.14%
15570 70.88%
15720 71.56%
15881 72.29%
16049 73.06%
16206 73.77%
16371 74.52%
16539 75.29%
16720 76.11%
16904 76.95%
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13222 60.19%
13074 59.51%
12925 58.84%
12772 58.14%
12613 57.42%
12453 56.69%
12287 55.93%
12125 55.19%
11978 54.52%
11836 53.88%
11686 53.20%
115631 52.49%
11366 51.74%
11191 50.94%
11023 50.18%
10851 49.39%
10689 48.66%
10535 47.96%
10391 47.30%
10231 46.57%
10074 45.86%
9905 45.09%
9735 44.31%
9580 43.61%
9413 42.85%
9248 42.10%
9094 41.40%
8913 40.57%
8721 39.70%
8544 38.89%
8382 38.16%
8212 37.38%
8049 36.64 %
7883 35.88%
7714 35.11%
7538 34.31%
7365 33.53%
7196 32.76%
7026 31.98%
6882 31.33%
6716 30.57%
6560 29.86%
6398 29.12%
6248 28.44%
6087 27.711%
5919 26.94%
5762 26.23%
5597 25.48%
5429 24.711%
5248 23.89%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
145 0.66%
167 0.76%
145 0.66%
178 0.81%
152 0.69%
152 0.69%
163 0.74%
126 0.57%
154 0.70%
165 0.75%
155 0.71%
151 0.69%
137 0.62%
143 0.65%
105 0.48%
125 0.57%
110 0.50%
133 0.61%
118 0.54%
120 0.55%
93 0.42%
114 0.52%
77 0.35%
80 0.36%
83 0.38%
83 0.38%
67 0.30%
70 0.32%
63 0.29%
52 0.24%
71 0.32%
51 0.23%
39 0.18%
51 0.23%
48 0.22%
43 0.20%
57 0.26%
57 0.26%
49 0.22%
57 0.26%
61 0.28%
50 0.23%
55 0.25%
46 0.21%
60 0.27%
50 0.23%
53 0.24%
56 0.25%
44 0.20%
46 0.21%
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17049 77.61%
17216 78.37%
17361 79.03%
17539 79.84%
17691 80.53%
17843 81.22%
18006 81.96%
18132 82.54%
18286 83.24%
18451 83.99%
18606 84.70%
18757 85.38%
18894 86.01%
19037 86.66%
19142 87.14%
19267 87.70%
19377 88.21%
19510 88.81%
19628 89.35%
19748 89.89%
19841 90.32%
19955 90.84%
20032 91.19%
20112 91.55%
20195 91.93%
20278 92.31%
20345 92.61%
20415 92.93%
20478 93.22%
20530 93.45%
20601 93.78%
20652 94.01%
20691 94.19%
20742 94.42%
20790 94.64%
20833 94.83%
20890 95.09%
20947 95.35%
20996 95.58%
21053 95.83%
21114 96.11%
21164 96.34%
21219 96.59%
21265 96.80%
21325 97.07%
21375 97.30%
21428 97.54%
21484 97.80%
21528 98.00%
21574 98.21%
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5064 23.05%
4919 22.39%
4752 21.63%
4607 20.97%
4429 20.16%
4277 19.47%
4125 18.78%
3962 18.04%
3836 17.46%
3682 16.76%
3517 16.01%
3362 15.30%
3211 14.62%
3074 13.99%
2931 13.34%
2826 12.86%
2701 12.30%
2591 11.79%
2458 11.19%
2340 10.65%
2220 10.11%
2127 9.68%
2013 9.16%
1936 8.81%
1856 8.45%
1773 8.07%
1690 7.69%
1623 7.39%
1553 7.07%
1490 6.78%
1438 6.55%
1367 6.22%
1316 5.99%
1277 5.81%
1226 5.58%
1178 5.36%
1135 5.17%
1078 4.91%
1021 4.65%
972 4.42%
915 4.17%
854 3.89%
804 3.66%
749 3.41%
703 3.20%
643 2.93%
593 2.70%
540 2.46%
484 2.20%
440 2.00%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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48 0.22%
45 0.20%
29 0.13%
22 0.10%
27 0.12%
21 0.10%
17 0.08%
20 0.09%
22 0.10%
21 0.10%
14 0.06%
12 0.05%

8 0.04%
8 0.04%
7 0.03%
4 0.02%
8 0.04%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
5 0.02%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
3 0.01%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
29 0.13%
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21622 98.42%
21667 98.63%
21696 98.76%
21718 98.86%
21745 98.98%
21766 99.08%
21783 99.16%
21803 99.25%
21825 99.35%
21846 99.44%
21860 99.51%
21872 99.56%
21880 99.60%
21888 99.64%
21895 99.67%
21899 99.69%
21907 99.72%
21910 99.74%
21912 99.75%
21917 99.77%
21920 99.78%
21923 99.80%
21925 99.80%
21928 99.82%
21928 99.82%
21930 99.83%
21930 99.83%
21930 99.83%
21931 99.83%
21934 99.85%
21935 99.85%
21936 99.85%
21937 99.86%
21937 99.86%
21938 99.86%
21939 99.87%
21939 99.87%
21939 99.87%
21939 99.87%
21968  100.00%
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394 1.79%
346 1.58%
301 1.37%
272 1.24%
250 1.14%
223 1.02%
202 0.92%
185 0.84%
165 0.75%
143 0.65%
122 0.56%
108 0.49%
96 0.44%
88 0.40%
80 0.36%
73 0.33%
69 0.31%
61 0.28%
58 0.26%
56 0.25%
51 0.23%
48 0.22%
45 0.20%
43 0.20%
40 0.18%
40 0.18%
38 0.17%
38 0.17%
38 0.17%
37 0.17%
34 0.15%
33 0.15%
32 0.15%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%
30 0.14%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
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